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Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.




Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Dept Name

Notice of Centralized Award

Description

Vendor Name

Bid-Opening
Date

Encum Date

Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,1ISC2100000005,2

CRFQ,0216,FLT2100000003,3

CRFQ,0803,D0T2100000011,1

CRFQ,1600,50S2100000001,1

CCT,0210,1SC2100000008,1

CMA,0216,FLT2100000002,1

CMA,0803,D0T2100000015,1

CCT,1600,S0S2100000002,1

INFORMATION SERVICES AND

COMMUNICATIONS

FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

SECRETARY OF STATE

Security/Privacy Training (OT21024)

Vehicle Maintenance, Fuel And Repair
Management Services

Tree Trimmer with Telescoping Boom
w/o Operator

Integrated Data Protection Appliance
(IDPA)

MEDIAPRO HOLDINGS LLC

AUTOMOTIVE RENTALS INC

Utility Rental Company LLC

ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

09/09/2020

10/22/2020

09/08/2020

10/05/2020

12/15/2020

12/10/2020

12/15/2020

12/15/2020

89,500.00

0.00

0.00

114,553.92



	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

